%A : European Youth Cup - 1st leg

ME World Archery Europe (EYTI2016)
woridarchery  Heviz (HUN), From 01-05-2016 to 08-05-2016

SC h ed U | e Vers. 1.3 (5 May 2016 12:32 UTC)

1 May 2016, Sunday
09:00-12:00 03:00 Unofficial practice (Practice field)
14:30-17:30 03:00 Unofficial practice (Practice field)

2 May 2016, Monday
Official Practice
08:30-11:00 02:30 Official practice & Equipment inspection CADETS

11:00-12:00 01:00 Team Managers Meeting

Official Practice
14:30-17:00 02:30 Official practice & Equipment inspection JUNIORS
18:00-19:00 01:00 Opening Ceremony

3 May 2016, Tuesday
Qualification Rounds
Juniores Qualification Round
08:30-09:00 00:30 Juniores Qualification Round Warmup
09:05-12:05 03:00 Juniores Qualification Round

Shoot off
12:40-12:45 00:05 Shoot off for 8th place, if any

Qualification Rounds

Cadet Qualification Round
14:00-14:30 00:30 Cadet Qualification Round Warmup
14:35-17:35 03:00 Cadet Qualification Round

Shoot off
18:10-18:15 00:05 Shoot off for 8th place, if any

Individual Matches
18:30-19:10 00:40 1/48: RCM
1/16: Compound Cadet Women
+10 19:10-19:50 00:40 1/24: RCM

4 May 2016, Wednesday
Individual Matches
08:30-09:00 00:30 1/24: RCW warmup
09:05-09:45 00:40 1/24: RCW

Team Matches
10:00-10:20 00:20 1/8: RCX warmup
10:25-10:50 00:25 1/8: RCX
1/4: CCX, RCX warmup
10:50-11:15 00:25 1/4: CCX, RCX
1/2: CCX, RCX warmup
11:15-11:35 00:20 1/2: CCX, RCX
11:35-11:55 00:20 Bronze: CCX, RCX
Gold: Recurve Cadet Mixed Team warmup
11:55-12:15 00:20 Gold: Recurve Cadet Mixed Team
Gold: Compound Cadet Mixed Team warmup
12:15-12:35 00:20 Gold: Compound Cadet Mixed Team

Individual Matches
14:30-15:00 00:30 1/24: RIM, RIW warmup
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4 May 2016, Wednesday (Continue)
Individual Matches, Wednesday (Continue)
1/16: CIM warmup
15:05-15:40 00:35 1/24: RIM, RIW
1/16: CIM

Team Matches
16:00-16:20 00:20 1/8: RIX warmup
16:25-16:50 00:25 1/8: RIX

1/4: CIX, RIX warmup
16:50-17:15 00:25 1/4: CIX, RIX
17:15-17:35 00:20 1/2: CIX, RIX
17:35-17:55 00:20 Bronze: CJX, RIX

Gold: Recurve Junior Mixed Team warmup
17:55-18:15 00:20 Gold: Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Gold: Compound Junior Mixed Team warmup
18:15-18:35 00:20 Gold: Compound Junior Mixed Team
18:30 Mixed Teams Awarding

5 May 2016, Thursday

Individual Matches
08:30-09:00 00:30 1/16: RIM, RIW warmup
09:05-09:45 00:40 1/16: RIM, RIW
09:45-10:25 00:40 1/8: CIM, CIW warmup

1/8: RIM, RIW
10:25-11:05 00:40 1/8: CIM, CIW

1/4: CIM, CIW warmup

1/4: RIM, RIW
11:05-11:45 00:40 1/4: CJIM, CIW

1/2: RIM, RIW
11:45-12:25 00:40 1/2: CIM, CIW
14:30-15:05 00:35 1/16: RCM, RCW warmup
15:05-15:45 00:40 1/16: RCM, RCW
15:45-16:25 00:40 1/8: RCM, RCW

1/8: CCM, CCW warmup
16:25-17:05 00:40 1/8: CCM, CCW

1/4: RCM, RCW
17:05-17:45 00:40 1/4: CCM, CCW

1/2: RCM, RCW
17:45-18:25 00:40 1/2: CCM, CCW

6 May 2016, Friday
Team Matches
08:30-09:00 00:30 1/8: RCW warmup
09:05-09:35 00:30 1/8: RCW
1/4: RCW warmup
09:35-10:05 00:30 1/4: RCW
1/8: RCM warmup
10:05-10:35 00:30 1/8: RCM
1/2: RCW
10:35-11:05 00:30 1/4: RCM
1/2: CCM, CCW, RCM warmup
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women Team warmup
11:05-11:35 00:30 1/2: CCM, CCW, RCM
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6 May 2016, Friday (Continue)

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:25
12:25-12:55
14:30-15:00
15:05-15:35

15:35-16:05
16:05-16:35

16:35-17:05

16:35-16:55
17:05-17:25
17:05-17:35
17:25-17:55
17:25-17:45

17:45-18:15
17:45-18:05

18:05-18:25
18:15

7 May 2016, Saturday

09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:35-11:50
11:50-12:05
12:05-12:20
12:20-12:35
12:50-13:05
13:05-13:20
13:20-13:35
13:35-13:50
14:00

00:30

00:20
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:20
00:20
00:30
00:30
00:20

00:30
00:20

00:20

00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15

Team Matches, Friday (Continue)
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women Team
Gold: CCM, CCW, RCW warmup

Gold: CCM, CCW, RCW

Bronze: Recurve Cadet Men Team warmup
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Men Team

Gold: Recurve Cadet Men Team

1/8: RIM warmup

1/8: RIM

1/4: RIM, RJW warmup

1/4: RIM, RIW

1/4: CIM warmup

1/2: RIM, RIW

1/4: CIM

Bronze: RIM, RJW

Gold: Recurve Junior Women Team warmup
Gold: Recurve Junior Women Team

1/2: CIM

1/2: Compound Junior Women Team

Gold: Compound Junior Women Team warmup
Gold: Compound Junior Men Team warmup
Gold: Recurve Junior Men Team

Gold: Compound Junior Women Team
Gold: Compound Junior Men Team warmup
Bronze: Compound Junior Men Team

Gold: Compound Junior Men Team

Teams Awarding

Individual Matches

Bronze: Compound Cadet Women
Gold: Compound Cadet Women
Bronze: Compound Cadet Men
Gold: Compound Cadet Men
Bronze: Compound Junior Women
Gold: Compound Junior Women
Bronze: Compound Junior Men
Gold: Compound Junior Men
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women
Gold: Recurve Cadet Women
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Men

Gold: Recurve Cadet Men

Bronze: Recurve Junior Women
Gold: Recurve Junior Women
Bronze: Recurve Junior Men
Gold: Recurve Junior Men

Individuals Awarding and Closing Ceremony

3/3
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